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Practice
Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap Lap Tm Diff  Time of Day Lap
(51) Leonardo + Logan + Mario
1 1:06.128 +7.678 11:43:43.411
2 1:07.160 +8.710 11:44:50.571
3 1:05.758 +7.308 11:45:56.329
4 1:06.554 +8.104 11:47:02.883
5 1:02.925 +4.475 11:48:05.808
6 1:06.727 +8.277 11:49:12.535
7 3:01.357 +2:02.907 11:52:13.892
8 1:06.505 +8.055 11:53:20.397
9 1:01.436 +2.986 11:54:21.833
10 1:01.979 +3.529 11:55:23.812
11 58.497 +0.047 11:56:22.309
12 59.526 +1.076 11:57:21.835
13 58.450 - 11:58:20.285
(52) Marcia + Rui + Manuel
1 1:20.023 +15.301 11:44:13.430
2 1:19.384 +14.662 11:45:32.814
3 1:17.954 +13.232 11:46:50.768
4 1:12.333 +7.611 11:48:03.101
5 4:06.496 +3:01.774 11:52:09.597
6 1:19.457 +14.735 11:53:29.054
7 1:10.686 +5.964 11:54:39.740
8 1:05.683 +0.961 11:55:45.423
9 1:04.722 - 11:56:50.145
10 1:05.246 +0.524 11:57:55.391

Lap Tm Diff Time of Day

Printed: 23-08-2016 12:13:03

Chief of Timing & Scoring
Race Director

Licensed to: EUROINDY, LDA
Orbits 2
www.amb-it.com
www.mylaps.com

Page 1/1



